6:00 am
6:30 am

7:00 am

7:30 am

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
6:00 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:30 pm
10:00 pm
10:30 pm
11:00 pm
11:30 pm
12:00 am
12:30 am
1:00 am
1:30 am
2:00 am
2:30 am
3:00 am

3:30 am

Tuesday

November Schedule

Wednesday

Illinnig

Thursday

Nigitsiat

Friday

Voices of the Land (Innu)

Saturday

Takuginai (Inuktitut)

Teepee Time (Mi'Kmagq)

Anaana’s Tent (Inuktitut)

Wapos Bay (Inuktitut)

Tamanevugut

Tamanevugut

Teepee Time (Mi'Kmaq)

Takuginai (Inuktitut)

Quest Out West: Wild Food

Our People, Our Land

Nations at War (Coast Salish) (Syil) Indians & Aliens (Cree) Red Earth Uncovered (Cree) (Inuko lglag Anaana’s Tent (Inuktitut)
Quest O“t(\gljlsgwnd Food Mooseme?é'igarmalade Skindigenous (Dene) Hit the Ice (Cree) Nunavummi Mamarijavut Louis Says (Cree) Teepee Time (Mi'Kmaq)

Warrior Games (Coast
Salish)

Taken (Cree)

Urban Native Girl (Dene)

Hit the Ice (Cree)

Taken (Cree)

Teeepee Time

Monster Math Squad

Monster Math Squad

lglag

Indians & Aliens (Cree)

Moosemeat & Marmalade
(Cree)

Dreamcatcher Bios (Dene)

UnderExposed (Cree)

Moosemeat & Marmalade
(Cree)

Takuginai

Anaana’s Tent

Doggy Day School

Doggy Day School

Red Earth Uncovered (Cree)

Qanurli (Inuk)

Arm Nation (Dene)

Ring of Fire (Oji-cree)

Moosemeat & Marmalade (Cree)

Anaana’s Tent

Teepee Time

Voices of the Land (Innu)

Qanurli (Inuk)

Mohawk Ironworkers (Mohawk)

Cry of the Loon (Oji-cree)

Our People, Our Land (Inuk)

Dream Big (Mohawk)

Future History (Ojibway)

Live From the 100 Year
Café (Cree)

Planet Echo

Guardians

Coyote’s Crazy Smart Science

The Deerskins

Illinnig Quest Out West: Wild Food Guardians Buy it, Fix it, Sell it
Nigitsiat Moosemeat & Marmalade The Deerskins Buy it, Fix it, Sell it
Tamanevugut Dreamcatcher Bios underExposed

Arm Nation (Dene)

Skindigenous (Dene)

Dreamcatcher Bios (Dene)

Urban Native Girl (Dene)

Taken

Buy it, Fix it, Sell it

Planet Earth

Buy it, Fix it, Sell it

North of 60 Redfern Now
Buy it, Fix it, Sell it Moosemeat & Marmalade Wild Archaeology Longmire
Infocus North of 60
Buy it, Fix it, Sell it Wild Archaeology Future History
Arm Nation nice The Beachcombers APTN Movie
Mohawk Ironworkers Future History
APTN Movie APTN Movie
Red Earth Uncovered U = US (Cree) Konnected.TV (Cree) APTN Movie if movie is < 2.5 hrs

Moosemeat & Marmalade (Cree)

North of 60

Moosemeat & Marmalade

Buy it, Fix it, Sell it

Taken

APTN National News

APTN National News
Weekend Edition

APTN Investigates

APTN Investigates

Face to Face

APTN Retrospective

Nation to Nation

APTN Investigates

Moosemeat & Marmalade

APTN Retrospective

Qanurli (Inuk)

Hit the Ice (Cree)

Dreamcatcher Bios (Dene)

Ilinnig

Moosemeat & Marmalade
(Cree)

Arm Nation (Dene)

The Nature of Things

Taken

Arm Nation

Our People, Our Land (Inuk)

Indians & Aliens (Cree)

The Other Side

Cry of the Loon (Oji-cree)

Nunavummi Mamarijavut

Taken (Cree)

Nigitsiat

Tamanevugut

Wentworth

Mohawk Girls (Mohawk)

Nations at War (Coast Salish)

Mohawk Girls (Mohawk)

Quest Out West: Wild Food
(Syilx)

APTN Movie
if movie is < 2.5 hrs
Indians & Aliens

Future History (Ojiway)

Longmire

Tribal Police Files

North of 60

North of 60

Planet Earth

APTN Movie

Strange Empire

Hell on Wheels

Hell on Wheels

APTN National News

APTN Investigates

Face to Face

APTN Investigates

Nation to Nation

APTN Investigates

APTN Movie

APTN Movie
if movie is < 2.5 hrs
Caution May Contain Nuts

Guilt Free Zone

Wentworth Wentworth The Cleaner
Caution: May Contain Nuts
APTN Movie APTN Movie
The Other Side Hard Rock Medical if movie is < 2.5 hrs Laughing Drum
Nations at War
Indians & Aliens Mohawk Girls Longmire Delmar & Marta
The Cleaner Rise The Cleaner
Nations at War The Other Side
APTN Movie
Wentworth Wentworth Reel Insights Strange Empire Hell on Wheels

APTN Movie
if movie is < 2.5 hrs
Caution May Contain Nuts

Guilt Free Zone

Planet Earth




