

November Schedule

	арстщ						
СТ	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:00 am	Illinniq				.,.	Takuginai (Inuktitut)	Teepee Time (Mi'Kmaq)
6:30 am	Niqitsiat				Voices of the Land (Innu)	Anaana's Tent (Inuktitut)	Wapos Bay (Inuktitut)
7:00 am	Tamânevugut				Tamânevugut	Teepee Time (Mi'Kmaq)	Takuginai (Inuktitut)
7:30 am	Nations at War (Coast Salish)	Quest Out West: Wild Food (Syilx)	Indians & Aliens (Cree)	Red Earth Uncovered (Cree)	Our People, Our Land (Inuk)	Iglaq	Anaana's Tent (Inuktitut)
8:00 am	Quest Out West: Wild Food (Syilx)	Moosemeat & Marmalade (Cree)	Skindigenous (Dene)	Hit the Ice (Cree)	Nunavummi Mamarijavut	Louis Says (Cree)	Teepee Time (Mi'Kmaq)
8:30 am	Warrior Games (Coast	Taken (Cree)	Urban Native Girl (Dene)		Taken (Cree)	Teeepee Time	Monster Math Squad
	Salish)		` ,	Hit the Ice (Cree)		Monster Math Squad	Iglaq
9:00 am	Indians & Aliens (Cree)	Moosemeat & Marmalade (Cree)	Dreamcatcher Bios (Dene)	UnderExposed (Cree)	Moosemeat & Marmalade (Cree)	Takuginai Doggy Day School	Anaana's Tent Doggy Day School
9:30 am	Red Earth Uncovered (Cree)	Qanurli (Inuk)	Arm Nation (Dene)	Ring of Fire (Oji-cree)	Moosemeat & Marmalade (Cree)	Anaana's Tent	Teepee Time
10:00 am		Qanurli (Inuk)	Mohawk Ironworkers (Mohawk)	Cry of the Loon (Oji-cree)	Live From the 100 Year	Planet Echo	Guardians
10:30 am	Voices of the Land (Innu)	Our People, Our Land (Inuk)	Dream Big (Mohawk)	Future History (Ojibway)	Café (Cree)	Coyote's Crazy Smart Science	The Deerskins
11:00 am	Illinniq				Quest Out West: Wild Food	Guardians	Buy it, Fix it, Sell it
11:30 am	Niqitsiat				Moosemeat & Marmalade	The Deerskins	Buy it, Fix it, Sell it
12:00 pm	Tamânevugut				Dreamcatcher Bios	underExposed	
12:30 pm	Arm Nation (Dene)	Skindigenous (Dene)	Dreamcatcher Bios (Dene)	Urban Native Girl (Dene)	Taken	Buy it, Fix it, Sell it	Planet Earth
1:00 pm				1	<u>I</u>	Buy it, Fix it, Sell it	
1:30 pm	North of 60						Redfern Now
2:00 pm	Buy it, Fix it, Sell it	Moosemeat & Marmalade			Wild Archaeology	Longmire	North of 60
2:30 pm	Buy it, Fix it, Sell it	Wild Archaeology	Infocus		Future History		
3:00 pm	Arm Nation	Rise	The Beachcombers	APTN Movie	APTN Movie	APTN Movie	APTN Movie if movie is < 2.5 hrs
3:30 pm	Mohawk Ironworkers		Future History				
4:00 pm	Red Earth Uncovered	U = US (Cree)	Konnected.TV (Cree)				
4:30 pm	Moosemeat & Marmalade (Cree)						Moosemeat & Marmalade
5:00 pm							
5:30 pm	North of 60					Buy it, Fix it, Sell it	Taken
6:00 pm	APTN National News					APTN National News Weekend Edition	APTN Investigates
6:30 pm	APTN Investigates	Face to Face	APTN Retrospective	Nation to Nation	APTN Investigates	Moosemeat & Marmalade	APTN Retrospective
7:00 pm	Qanurli (Inuk)	Hit the Ice (Cree)	Dreamcatcher Bios (Dene)		Taken Longmire	Arm Nation	
7:30 pm	Illinniq	Moosemeat & Marmalade (Cree)	Arm Nation (Dene)	The Nature of Things		Tribal Police Files	North of 60
8:00 pm	Our People, Our Land (Inuk)	Indians & Aliens (Cree)	The Other Side	Cry of the Loon (Oji-cree)		North of 60	Planet Earth
8:30 pm	Nunavummi Mamarijavut	Taken (Cree)		Future History (Ojiway)		14011110100	Figitet Eaftii
9:00 pm	Niqitsiat	Manhara	if movie is < 2.5 hrs Indians & Aliens Coast Salish) : Wild Food	APTN Movie	Strange Empire	Hell on Wheels	APTN Movie if movie is < 2.5 hrs Caution May Contain Nuts
9:30 pm	Tamânevugut	Wentworth					
10:00 pm	Mohawk Girls (Mohawk)	Nations at War (Coast Salish)			Hell on Wheels		
10:30 pm	Mohawk Girls (Mohawk)	Quest Out West: Wild Food (Syilx)					
11:00 pm	APTN National News					APTN Movie	
11:30 pm	APTN Investigates	Face to Face	APTN Investigates	Nation to Nation	APTN Investigates		Guilt Free Zone
12:00 am	N/o observation	Manhara	APTN Movie if movie is < 2.5 hrs Nations at War	APTN Movie	The Cleaner		APTN Movie if movie is < 2.5 hrs Caution May Contain Nuts
12:30 am	Wentworth Wentworth	vventworth				Caution: May Contain Nuts	
1:00 am	The Other Side	ne Other Side Hard Rock Medical			Longmire	Laughing Drum	
1:30 am	Indians & Aliens	Mohawk Girls				Delmar & Marta	
2:00 am							
2:30 am	The Cleaner	Rise	Nations at War	The Cleaner	The Other Side		Guilt Free Zone
3:00 am	Mantuschh	Mantusch	Dool Insights	Stranga Empira	Holl on Wheels	APTN Movie	Dlanet Farth
3:30 am	Wentworth	Wentworth	Reel Insights	Strange Empire	Hell on Wheels		Planet Earth